RECEPTACLE OPTIONS SUFFIX # INLET OPTIONS SUFFIX #
With Shunt Contact Recept # -9721 Self-Ejecting Plug Release** Inlet # -338
Straight Insertion Recept # -3522 Without Lockout Hole Inlet # -A155
Self-Ejecting Connector Release** Recept # -3542
Mushroom Pawl Recept # -375
Padlock Pawl Recept # -843
Metal Pawl Recept # -824
Self-Returning Lid (Manual Close) Recept # -NC

UL 2682, UL 1682,
CSA C22.2 NO. 182.1, NOM
Order Example:  480 V DSN20 with padlock pawl
               DSN20 Receptacle 3P+G = 63-14043-843
Main Options
Mushroom
Pawl
Padlock Pawl
Self-Returning
Lid
Recommended for cord
applications to keep lid
tucked in to avoid damage.
! See pages 231-240 for detailed
information on these options
! Don’t forget to add installation
accessories to your order
Receptacle
(female)
Inlet
(male)
North American UL/CSA Configurations
120 V
240 V
208 V
240 V
480 V
600 V
• Notice:  Product has changed and will not mate with prior 63-1416x
and 63-1816x 120 V and 208 V configurations. Please contact customer
service if product will be used with devices purchased prior to
January 31, 2021.
VOLTAGE POLARITY
PART # PART #
POLY POLY
120 V 1P+N+G 63-14125-K16• 63-18125-K16•
120 208 V 3P+N+G 63-14127-K16• 63-18127-K16•
125 V 1P+N+G 63-14075 63-18075
125 250 V 2P+N+G 63-14076 63-18076
208 V 2P+G 63-14122-K16• 63-18122-K16•
208 V 3P+G 63-14123-K16• 63-18123-K16•
250 V 2P+G 63-14072 63-18072
250 V 3P+G 63-14073 63-18073
277 V 1P+N+G 63-14045 63-18045
277 480 V 3P+N+G 63-14047 63-18047
347 600 V 3P+N+G 63-14147 63-18147
480 V 2P+G 63-14042 63-18042
480 V 3P+G 63-14043 63-18043
600 V 2P+G 63-14142 63-18142
600 V 3P+G 63-14143 63-18143
For international configurations and ratings (IEC,CE) visit meltric.com/international-catalog or contact Customer Service at 800-433-7642.
DSN20 Switch-Rated - 20 A
27
INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES – SIZE 1
DSN20
POLY CONDUIT ENTRY WITH NPT PART #
30˚ 1/2" 511B3N05
*  �Interior volume
with receptacle
installed.
30˚ 3/4" 511B3N07
POLY WALL BOX WITH ANGLE
70˚ 511C7000
70° poly boxes are
not drilled.
*  �Interior volume
with receptacle
installed.
Ground Bar 51-AA089
POLY ANGLE WITH METAL BOX WITH NPT
70˚ 1/2" 711C7N05